FOSTER/WHITE GALLERY

RACHEL MAXI

Education

1988

Xavier University, Cincinnati, OH

Solo Exhibitions

2022
2020
2019
2018
2014
2013
2010
2009
2008

2006
2005

i.e. Gallery, Edison, WA

i.e. Gallery, Edison, WA

Art X Agent, Waitsburg, WA
Imogen Gallery, Astoria, WA
Zinc Art, Seattle, WA

Amo Art, Waitsburg, WA

G. Gibson Gallery, Seattle, WA
Grey Gallery, Seattle, WA
Phyllis Stein, Los Angeles, CA
Some Space, Seattle, WA

Baas Gallery, Seattle, WA
Marghitta Feldman Gallery, Portland, OR

Group Exhibitions

2023

2022

2021

2019
2018
2016
2015
2013
2012

Foster/White Gallery, Seattle, WA
Bainbridge Island Museum of Art Spotlight, Bainbridge, WA
The En, Seattle, WA

Orcas Paley, Seattle, WA

i.e. Gallery: Staff Picks, Edison, WA

Orcas Paley, Seattle, WA

Orcas Paley, Seattle, WA

Studio e, Seattle, WA

Seattle Painting Now Survey, Seattle, WA
Linda Hodges Gallery, Seattle, WA

Linda Hodges Gallery, Seattle, WA

G. Gibson, Elles, Seattle, WA

220 Third Avenue South, Suite 100, Seattle, WA 98104 206.622.2833 seattle@fosterwhite.com

www.fosterwhite.com



2010

Seattle Art Museum, Seattle, WA

2007 Vermillion Gallery, Seattle, WA
Seattle Art Museum, Seattle, WA
2004 City Space Gallery, Office of Arts and Cultural Affairs, Seattle, WA
Tacoma Art Museum, Tacoma, WA
2003 Davidson Gallery, Seattle, WA
2000 Seattle Art Museum, Seattle, WA
Residencies
2022 Jentel Foundation, one month residency, Banner, WY
2021 Willapa Bay AIR, one month artist in residence, Oysterville, WA
Joshua Tree Highlands, six-week solo artist in residence, Joshua Tree, CA
2020 PLAYA, one month artist in residence, Summer Lake, OR
2018 Green Olive Arts, one month artist in residence, Tetouan, Morocco
Awards
2023 Bainbridge Island Art Museum, one painting selected for spotlight juried exhibition,
Bainbridge, WA
2013 Purchase Award, City of Seattle, Seattle, WA
2006 GAP Grant, Artist Trust, Seattle, WA
2005 Purchase Award, City of Seattle, Seattle, WA
2004 Tacoma Art Museum, Tacoma, WA
Public Art Commission, Seattle Office of Arts and Cultural Affairs, Seattle, WA
2003 Purchase Award, City of Seattle, Seattle, WA
2002 Emerging Public Artist Roster, Seattle Office of Arts and Cultural Affairs, Seattle, WA
Publications
2020 Cascade Weekly, Stephen Hunter
2019 Waitsburg Times Review and Interview by Briana Wray
2018 Coast Radio Interview, Astoria, OR
2010 Seattle Times, Michael Upchurch
2005 Seattle PI, Regina Hacket
2000 Seattle PI, Regina Hacket
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