# FOSTER/WHITE GALLERY

### **RACHEL MAXI**

### Education

1988 Xavier University, Cincinnati, OH

### Solo Exhibitions

2022	i.e. Gallery, Edison, WA
2020	i.e. Gallery, Edison, WA
2019	Art X Agent, Waitsburg, WA
2018	Imogen Gallery, Astoria, WA
2014	Zinc Art, Seattle, WA
2013	Amo Art, Waitsburg, WA
2010	G. Gibson Gallery, Seattle, WA
2009	Grey Gallery, Seattle, WA
2008	Phyllis Stein, Los Angeles, CA
	Some Space, Seattle, WA
2006	Baas Gallery, Seattle, WA
2005	Marghitta Feldman Gallery, Portland, OR

## Group Exhibitions

2023	Foster/White Gallery, Seattle, WA
	Bainbridge Island Museum of Art Spotlight, Bainbridge, WA
2022	The En, Seattle, WA
	Orcas Paley, Seattle, WA
2021	i.e. Gallery: Staff Picks, Edison, WA
	Orcas Paley, Seattle, WA
2019	Orcas Paley, Seattle, WA
2018	Studio e, Seattle, WA
2016	Seattle Painting Now Survey, Seattle, WA
2015	Linda Hodges Gallery, Seattle, WA
2013	Linda Hodges Gallery, Seattle, WA
2012	G. Gibson, Elles, Seattle, WA

2010 2007	Seattle Art Museum, Seattle, WA Vermillion Gallery, Seattle, WA
2007	Seattle Art Museum, Seattle, WA
2004	City Space Gallery, Office of Arts and Cultural Affairs, Seattle, WA
2003	Tacoma Art Museum, Tacoma, WA Davidson Gallery, Seattle, WA
2000	Seattle Art Museum, Seattle, WA
Residenc	ies
0000	
2022	Jentel Foundation, one month residency, Banner, WY
2021	Willapa Bay AIR, one month artist in residence, Oysterville, WA Joshua Tree Highlands, six-week solo artist in residence, Joshua Tree, CA
2020	PLAYA, one month artist in residence, Summer Lake, OR
2018	Green Olive Arts, one month artist in residence, Tetouan, Morocco
_0.0	
Awards	
2023	Bainbridge Island Art Museum, one painting selected for spotlight juried exhibition, Bainbridge, WA
2013	Purchase Award, City of Seattle, Seattle, WA
2006	GAP Grant, Artist Trust, Seattle, WA
2005	Purchase Award, City of Seattle, Seattle, WA
2004	Tacoma Art Museum, Tacoma, WA
	Public Art Commission, Seattle Office of Arts and Cultural Affairs, Seattle, WA
2003	Purchase Award, City of Seattle, Seattle, WA
2002	Emerging Public Artist Roster, Seattle Office of Arts and Cultural Affairs, Seattle, WA
Publicati	ons
2020	
2020	Cascade Weekly, Stephen Hunter
2019	Waitsburg Times Review and Interview by Briana Wray
2018 2010	Coast Radio Interview, Astoria, OR Seattle Times, Michael Upchurch
2005	Seattle PI, Regina Hacket
	Justine 1 in Ruginia i radicot

Maxi 2023 Resume 2/2 www.fosterwhite.com

2000

Seattle PI, Regina Hacket